
From: 	 Dunn, James 
To: 	 Steve.Wong@faa.gov  
CC: 	 Hogan, Steven; Miyamoto, Faith 
Sent: 	 3/10/2010 1:40:26 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: HNL Rail Coordination Meeting 3/17/10 12pm HST 

Steve, 

My info: James M. Dunn, Hawaii Identification Certificate - Sid Number 
A1093974. 

Do you need any information for the vehicle? When we go to Pearl 
Harbor, the Navy wants are vehicle info, including license plate number. 

Regards, 

Jim 

	Original Message 	 
From: Steve.Wong@faa.gov  [mailto:Steve.Wong@faa.gov]  
Sent: Wednesday, March 10, 2010 12:58 PM 
To: Hogan, Steven; Dunn, James; Miyamoto, Faith; 
brennon.morioka@hawaii.gov ; brian.sekiguchi@hawaii.gov ; 
sidney.a.hayakawa@hawaii.gov ; jeff.chang@hawaii.gov ; 
roy.sakata@hawaii.gov ; guy.ichinotsubo@hawaii.gov ; 
henry.p.bruckner@hawaii.gov ; lynn.becones@hawaii.gov ; 
lynette.kawaoka@hawaii.gov ; ross.smith@hawaii.gov ; 
Robert.Rabideau@faa.gov ; Debbie.Saito@faa.gov ; Sophia.Tang@faa.gov ; 
William.L.Miller@faa.gov ; john.c.urquhart@faa.gov ; 
Suzanne.Lee-Pang@faa.gov ; debbie.roth@faa.gov ; Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov ; 
benito.deleon@faa.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov ; leslie.rogers@dot.gov  
Cc: Diane.Tom@faa.gov ; Moses.Akana@faa.gov ; Brian.Yamada@faa.gov ; 
Dave.Kessler@faa.gov ; Ron.V.Simpson@faa.gov ; Earleen.Yamada@faa.gov ; 
Cheryl.Tsutsuse@faa.gov ; Gordon.Wong@faa.gov ; grace.ichikawa@hawaii.gov ; 
linda.yoza@hawaii.gov ; Melissa.N.Matsuda@hawaii.gov ; 
dawn.murata@hawaii.gov ; sheri.yoshizawa@ 
Subject: HNL Rail Coordination Meeting 3/17/10 12pm HST 

Aloha Everyone, 

We would like to reconvene our meetings to discuss the rail alignment 
through HNL. Attendees for this meeting are the City and County of 
Honolulu (CCH), HDOT, FTA and FAA LOB's. We are just about complete 
with our comments for submittal into the FTA EIS and would like to 
discuss our findings and potential impacts as a result of the various 
rail alignments. 

We are asking for your participation again and want to keep the number 
of participants at a minimum so we ask that a representative(s) from 
each 
office be identified. I'll need the names of all persons attending 
this 
meeting by COB 3/12/10. Please include any identifiable serial 
numbers 
that match your ID's (i.e. if you're presenting your driver license or 
AOA or FAA badge to the Hickam guard, send me the serial number so I can 
pre-list it with your name.). Just a note, Federal ID's should get you 
onto Hickam but the pre-list of names will be required for access into 
the HCF FAA secured facility for everyone. 

Date: 3/17/10 
Time: 12pm-4pm HST 
Place: FAA HCF Conf. Rm. 
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We will have hand-outs at the meeting for discussion. Attached is a map 
to 
the FAA HCF on Hickam AFB, also shown below. (See attached file: hcf 
map.pdf) 

Please call me if you have any questions regarding access to Hickam AFB 
and the location of the FAA HCF at 760 Worchester Ave. 

Thank you. 

Steven Wong 
Program Manager 
FAA, Honolulu Airports District Office 
(808) 541-1225 

(Embedded image moved to file: pic25904.gif) 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential 
information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, 
viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is 
strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are not an authorized 
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this 
message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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